

IPR/SECL/EXCH/22-23

The General Manager – Listing

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding request of Issuing Duplicate Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015

Pursuant to SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, it is hereby informed that the Company received documents from its Shareholder Ms. Prabha Ramanujam [Folio No 00020944] regarding the issue of Duplicate Share Certificate. The same has been forwarded to our RTA M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited for further action with this regard.

Thanking you.

For IP RINGS LIMITED

CS V ANANTHA SUBRAMANIAN COMPANY SECRETARY [ACS NO: 29770]





CIN No.: L28920TN1991PLC020232







Lon

Prabha Sunder

328, Rainbon Drive

Saejapue Road, Bargalore 56003/CAMED

Mrs Nimala V. Investor Services Cell, Cameo Los p. Seerices Ita Subvanarian Building, Chemaibooo2

1 2 APR 2022

6th April 2022.

Dea Madam,

Sub: IP Rings Limited, Folio 00020944 of Prasha Ramanijam.

This is to request your kind assistance

for the following.

- 1) Duplicate share certificate: As I currently do not have The original share certificate mentioned above, please help me get a substitute one. Enclosed: a copy of the share certificate.
- 2) Name change: lequest you to use my married name PRABHA SUNDER instead of my naiden name PRABHA RAMANUSAM. in the share certificate and your second enclosed: Marriage certificate.
- Kindly note that my current 3) Address change:

address is

Prabla Sunder 328, Rainbon Drive. Saejapur Roed. Bangalore 560035.

NO. 60, yadugiri, 174 Main, Banjalove It has changed from 560003.

Enclosed: - Copy of voter-id as address most.

your help un the above naturs will be Happieciated

Thanking you.

Proper (Prabha Sunder).

The state of the s

AND REPORT OF A STATE OF THE RESERVE

Mobile: - +91 9980543015.

email: peabsun@hotmail.com.

IP RINGS LIMITED

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : 00020944

Name of the Holder : PRABHA RAMANUJAM

Holdings : 100

Joint Holder Name1 :
Joint Holder Name2 :
Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : 60 YADUGIRI XI MAIN ROAD

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
5230948	5231047	20123	20123	100
Total :				100